**SV-NCH** 

## COMMITMENT TO ORGANISE A SNOW VOLLEYBALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP



The National Federation of	commits to
organise a Snow Volleyball National Championship on the following date and lo	cation:
Date: Location:	
If the date and location are not decided yet, this form shall be submitted once again duly filled no	
later than 15 days before the start of the National Championship.	
A Snow Volleyball National Championship is one of the criteria that may make a	National Federation
eligible to select one team to participate in the next edition of CEV EuroSnowVolley - provisionally	
due to take place in 2024. By submitting this form, the National Federation agrees, acknowledges	
and accepts to fulfil the following minimum requirements:	
Deliver a Snow Volleyball National Championship during the 2022/2023 winter season	
Minimum participation of 4 teams per gender	
<ul> <li>If any prize money, this should be equally distributed among men's and women's teams</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Apply the latest version of the FIVB Official Snow Volleyball Rules</li> </ul>	
• Competition format: at the discretion of the organisers. It is recommended to implement a	
competition system allowing the teams to play at least 2 matches before their elimination	
<ul> <li>Mandatory use of the Volleyball Information System (VIS) for NFs to register athletes and for</li> </ul>	
the organiser to update the results and final ranking	
<ul> <li>Sending of post event report including media articles, photos, etc.</li> </ul>	
Name of the President or Secretary General (typed)	
Traine of the Freedom of Coefficially Constant (types)	
Signature of the President or Secretary General	
Date and Place	eal of the NF
CEV Approval	
Date and signature of the CEV Se	al of the CEV

Please return this form no later 2 months before the event date to <a href="mailto:snow@cev.eu">snow@cev.eu</a>